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DEPARTMENT CUM NATIONAL CENTRE FOR HUMAN GENOME  
STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
      

                                                                              Dated: 08.08.2024 
 

Note:- 
 

a) Link to the fee portal: https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
b) Fee Code: T0520 
c) Fee to be submitted by the candidate: 

 
(i) Rs. 33,660 (who had Passed B.Sc. from Panjab University, Chandigarh) 
(ii) Rs. 35,760 (who had passed B.Sc. from other University) 
 

Provisional Admission List of M.Sc.(Human Genomics) 1st Semester for the session 2024-25 
 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Application No. Category Name Father’s Name Overall 
Marks 

GENERAL CATEGORY 
 

1. 2415018445 GEN Anshita Vashish Manoj Kumar 
Sharma 

75.58 

2. 2415015746  GEN Muskan Mehra Vinod Kumar 73.108 
 

3. 2415023279 GEN Priyanshi Agrawal Amit Agrawal 73.067 
 

4. 2415005195 GEN Khushpreet Kaur Balwinder Singh 72.953 
 

5. 2415003311 
 

GEN, OGC Gauri Singh 
 

Late Girendra Pal 
Singh 

70.9 

6. 2415018963 
 

GEN Anukaran Upkar Singh 70.719 

7. 2415003023 
 

GEN Karishma Vikas Kumar 70.237 

8. 2415003826 
 

GEN, OGC Divya Kaushal Raman Deep 
Kaushal 

69.9 

 
SC CATEGORY 

 
1. 2415018322 SC, OGC Vedika Chauhan Sanjay Chauhan 57.976 

2. 2415021504 SC Parineeta Swaran Chand 56.138 

ST CATEGORY 
 

No candidate applied under ST Category 
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BC CATEGORY 
 

1. 2415012382 BC Aamna Parveen Mohammad Yunas 60.014 

 
DEFENCE CATEGORY 

 
1. 2415007968 DEF Aditi Rana Sukhwinder Singh 48.767 

 
SPORTS CATEGORY 

 
Under Process 

 
PwD CATEGORY 

 
No Candidate applied under PwD Category 

OGC CATEGORY 
 

1. 2415006432 OGC Astha Thapar Amit Thapar 65.383 

2. 2415015183 OGC Yagnika Chauhan Sandeep 
Chauhan 

64.699 

RURAL AREA STUDENT CATEGORY 
 

1. 2415005165 RAS Rakshika Ranvir Singh 50.858 

YOUTH FESTIVAL CATEGORY 
 

1. 2415008755 YF Prerna Deepak 
Taneja 

62.598 

KDP CATEGORY 
 

1. 2415004307 KDP Palvee Pandita Sanjay Kumar 
Pandita 

62.025 
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DEPARTMENT CUM NATIONAL CENTRE FOR HUMAN GENOME  
STUDIES AND RESEARCH 

PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 
Dated: 08.08.2024 

 
WAIT LISTED CANDIDATES 

 
 

Sr. No. Application 
No. 

Category Name Father’s Name Overall 
Marks 

GENERAL CATEGORY 
 

1. 
 

2415013800 GEN Kanika Dinesh Kumar 69.657 

2. 
 

2415006762 GEN Muskan Sharma Roshan Lal Sharma 69.272 

3. 
 

2415001200 GEN Dwaipayan Patra Debnarayan Patra 67.773 

4. 
 

2415006668 GEN Pranav Dadwal Vikas Dadwal 65.77 

5. 
 

2415019703 GEN Paramveer Rathee Sukhdev Rathee 65.457 

6. 
 

2415006432 GEN, OGC Astha Thapar Amit Thapar 65.383 

7. 
 

2415015183 GEN, OGC Yagnika Chauhan Sandeep Chauhan 64.699 

8. 2415010331 GEN Aditi Sharma PawanKumar 
 

63.04 

9. 2415008755 GEN, OGC, YF Prerna DeepakTaneja 62.598 

10. 
 

2415001286 GEN Bharti Gautam Neeraj Gautam 62.217 

11. 2415004307 GEN, KDP Palvee Pandita Sanjay Kumar Pandita 
 

62.025 

12. 2415002797 GEN Guntaz Kaur Davinder Singh 61.267 

13. 2415016988 GEN, OGC Tanya Arora Tarun Arora 61.183 

14. 2415012382 BC Aamna Parveen Mohammad Yunas 60.014 

15. 2415015165 GEN Shruti Singhal Churchill Singhal 59.933 

16. 2415005551 GEN Avneet Kaur Sohal Gurdeep Singh Sohal 
 

59.605 

17. 2415004306 GEN Jyotsna Ashok Kumar 58.722 

18. 2415017667 GEN, OGC Navjot Kaur Satinder Pal Singh 58.4 

19. 2415003460 GEN Niti Sharma Aman Sharma 58.3 

20. 2415018322 GEN, SC, OGC Vedika Chauhan Sanjay Chauhan 57.976 

21. 2415013044 GEN, OGC Samleen Kaur Pardeep Singh 56.668 
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22. 2415021504 GEN, SC Parineeta Swaran Chand 56.138 

23. 2415000534 GEN, BC Soni Narender 54.817 

24. 2415010740 GEN, BC Arshpreet Kaur Swarn Singh 53.739 

25. 2415021054 GEN Mohit Jagdish 53.643 

26. 2415021261 GEN Manpreet Kaur Darshan Singh 53.633 

27. 2415004492 GEN Rahul Kumar 
Pandey 

Rajesh Kumar Pandey 53.415 

28. 2415018517 GEN Mehakjot Kaur Didar Singh 53.346 

29. 2415003669 GEN Gursimran Kaur Jatinder Singh 53.327 

30. 2415015484 GEN Vishvjeet Singh Albel Singh 53.061 

31. 2415003070 GEN Smriti Ravinder Kumar 52.392 

32. 2415003029 GEN, OGC Radhika Bisht Jagdish Singh 51.167 

33. 2415005165 GEN, RAS Rakshika Ranvir Singh 50.858 

34. 2415007520 GEN, BC, YF Himanshi Kewal Krishan 49.179 

35. 2415017743 GEN Anushka Pardeep 49.151 

36. 2415007968 GEN, DEF Aditi Rana Sukhwinder Singh 48.767 

37. 2415017768 GEN Deepankshi 
Goswami 

Kamal Gir 47.925 

38. 2415004997 GEN Tanisha Narula Vipin Narula 46.712 

39. 2415010017 GEN Sugandha Guleria Ranesh Guleria 46.633 

40. 2415007941 GEN Kavya Goyal Anil Goyal 43.9 

 
SC CATEGORY WAITING LIST 

 
No candidate in the waiting list under SC Category. 

 
 

BC CATEGORY WAITING LIST 
 

1. 2415000534 BC Soni Narender 54.817 

2. 2415010740 BC Arshpreet Kaur Swarn Singh 53.739 

3. 2415007520 BC Himanshi Kewal Krishan 49.179 

 
 

DEFENCE CATEGORY WAITING LIST 
 

No candidate in the waiting list under DEF Category. 
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OGC CATEGORY WAITING LIST 

 
1. 2415008755 OGC Prerna Deepak Taneja 62.598 

2. 2415016988 OGC Tanya Arora Tarun Arora 61.183 

3. 2415017667 OGC Navjot Kaur Satinder Pal Singh 58.4 

4. 2415018322 OGC Vedika Chauhan Sanjay Chauhan 57.976 

5. 2415013044 OGC Samleen Kaur Pardeep Singh 56.668 

6. 2415003029 OGC Radhika Bisht Jagdish Singh 51.167 

 
YOUTH FESTIVAL CATEGORY WAITING LIST 

 
1.  2415007520 YF Himanshi Kewal Krishan 49.179 

 
RURAL AREA STUDENT WAITING LIST 

 
No candidate in the waiting list under RAS Category. 

 
 

 
 


